
 
 

Civic and Voter Engagement Fall 2016 Events 
 
Sunday, September 4, 2016 

● Move In Day 
○ Voter Registration tables at 6 Residence Halls and Student Center 

 
Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

● Red Hawk Day 
○ Voter Registration table 

● Returning student Move In  
○ Voter Registration table at 1 Residence Hall 

 
Wednesday, September 7, 2016 

● Student Organization Fair 
○ Voter Registration Table 

● Traffic Jamz 
○ Voter Registration Table in Commuter Student Parking Lot 

 
Thursday, September 8, 2016 

● Voter Registration Table 2-4pm 
 
Saturday, September 10, 2016 

● National Day of Service 
○ Voter Registration Table 

 
Tuesday, September 13 

● Voter Registration Table 1-3pm 
 
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 

● Greek Organization Fair 
○ Voter Registration Table 

 
Friday, September 16, 2016 

● Constitution Day 
 
Monday, September 19 

● Voter Registration Table 2-4pm 
 
Wednesday, September 21 

● Voter Registration Table  11am-1:30pm 
 
Thursday, September 22 

● Voter Registration Table 12:30-2:30pm 
 



September 26-30, 2016 
● Student Center window display 
● Post why voting is important to you and what issues are important to you 

 
Monday, September 26, 2016 

● Presidential Debate Watch Parties 
○ 9pm, Multiple locations 

 
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 

● National Voter Registration Day 
○ 12-5pm 
○ Student Center Quad 
○ Partner with ONE to bring White House bounce house 

 
Thursday, September 29, 2016 

● Noam Chomsky ‘Requiem for the American Dream’ Documentary 
○ 7pm, Student Center 411 

 
Tuesday, October 4, 2016 

● VP Debate Watch Party 
○ 9:00 PM - 11:00 PM 
○ Student Center Ballroom A 

 
Wednesday, October 5, 2016 

● I Vote Because: Photo campaign RAT @ 1PM-2PM  
○ 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 
○ Rathskeller 

 
Thursday, October 6, 2016 

● Pizza and Politics 
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rec Center Lawn  

● REGISTERING EVENT: CUS Your Vote Counts! (Chi Upsilon Sigma National Latin Sorority, 
INC) 

○ 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Student Center Lobby  

 

Sunday, October 9, 2016 
● Presidential Debate Watch Party (Sunday Sundae)  
● 9:00 PM - 11:00 PM 
● Brantl Lounge 

 
Monday, October 10, 2016 

● Donuts for Democracy  
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rathskeller 

 
Wednesday, October 12, 2016 

● Snapchat Faceswap with the Candidates 
○ 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 



○ Rathskeller 
 
Monday, October 17, 2016 

● Donuts for Democracy 
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rathskeller 

 
Wednesday, October 19, 2016 

● Presidential Debate Watch Party (Co-hosted with the Political Science Club) 
○ 9:00 PM - 11:00 PM 
○ Brantl Lounge 

● Little Falls Democrat Meet & Greet 
○ 5-6pm 
○ Machuga Heights MPR 

 
Thursday, October 20, 2016 

● Pizza and Politics  
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rec Center Lawn  

 
Monday, October 24, 2016 

● Donuts for Democracy  
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rathskeller 

● NJ ASSEMBLYMAN RALPH CAPUTO VISIT 
○ 5:30 PM 
○ Business Building 

 
Tuesday, October 25, 2016 

● TALK TUESDAY: PLEDGE TO VOTE  
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rathskeller 

 
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 

● Wings for Votes  
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Student Center - Cafeteria Food Facility C 

 
Thursday, October 27, 2016 10/27/2016 

● Pizza and Politics 
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rec Center Lawn  

 
Monday, October 31st, 2016 

● Donuts for Democracy  
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rathskeller 

 
November 1-7 Student Choice Voting in two Dining Locations (Sam’s Place and Grill Nation) 

● Vote on menu items to be featured 



 
Tuesday, November 1st, 2016 

● TALK TUESDAY: PLEDGE TO VOTE  
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rathskeller 

 
Wednesday, November 2, 2016 

● Wings for Votes  
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Student Center - Cafeteria Food Facility C 

 
Thursday, November 3, 2016 

● Pizza and Politics 
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rec Center Lawn  

 
Monday, November 7, 2016 

● Donuts for Democracy  
○ 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 
○ Rathskeller 

 
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 - Election Day 

● Shuttles to Clifton Election location 
○ 7-10am & 4-7pm 

● Polling location on Campus 6am-8pm 
○ Machuga Heights, Passaic County District 9 

● Election Night Party  
○ University Hall Conference Center 

 
 
 
Ongoing registration initiatives: 
 
Residence Halls 

● RA’s have/are going door to door 
● Door hangers on each door including survey of registered status 

○ Due to CSI Monday 10/10 
 
CSI Office 

● Voter registration forms always available  
● Staff available to assist 
● Last day to submit in CSI is 10/14 

 
New Student Seminar 

● All instructors have received information to encourage classes to register 
 
 
 
 


